
1° CATEGORIA

1° Lordo DEL PUNTA-TONELLI 37

1° Netto TERIGI-NANNINI 41

2° Netto PINI-GEMIGNANI 40

WINTER CUP BY CALLAWAY

COSMOPOLITAN GOLF & COUNTRY CLUB SSD

domenica 2 marzo 2025

FOGLIO PREMIAZIONI 



1° 7 3 DEL PUNTA GIOVANNI 0 TONELLI FRANCO S 20 37

2° 17 3 BENDINELLI EDOARDO S 5 MACII ROBERTO S 6 35

20 6 TERIGI MARCO S 18 NANNINI SAMUELE 10 35

4° 23 7 MARGHERI MARCO S 12 BACCI FABIOLA S L 16 33

5° 14 9 PINI MONICA S L 22 GEMIGNANI ALESSANDRO S 16 31

31 8 LUNARDI SANDRO S 17 GAETANIELLO FABIO S 16 31

7° 9 9 BIZZARRI FRANCESCO S 30 BIZZARRI GIOVANNI S 12 30

8° 32 9 VISIONI PAOLO S 17 PRINI ERALDO S 18 29

9° 6 6 CANTIERI RODOLFO S 23 LEONIDE FRANCO S 8 28

21 7 DINI NATALIA S L 24 GALATOLO ALBERTO 11 28

28 9 VANELLI JACOPO S 18 TORRI LORENZO 19 28

8 7 PONZANELLI FABRIZIO S 10 CONTI FRANCA S L 20 28

13° 1 7 BAUDONE ANDREA S 8 BAUDONE LORENZO S 29 26

18 11 VATRELLA CRISTINA S L 19 MACCANTI MONICA S L 29 26

10 13 CUOMO ROBERTO S 25 MIRENGHI STEFANO S 28 26

16° 26 8 FURBETTA FRANCESCO S 23 BIFFI MAURO S 12 24

27 9 TURI DOMENICO S 21 PICCINOCCHI LUCA S 17 24

18° 15 10 FANUCCHI GIOVANNI S 13 DELLA NINA PAOLA S L 33 23

19° 25 13 TEMPESTI SIMONE S 22 GAMBINI NADIA S L 36 20

20° 24 14 GIANNERINI GRAZIANO S 24 MURU ANTONELLA CARMEN S L 36 19

11 17 DI CAPUA ALESSIA L 36 DE VITA CARLO 32 19

22° 4 18 LARI ALESSANDRO S 36 FALEZZA ANITA S L 36 18

23° 5 11 PADOVANI MASSIMO S 18 PAZZAGLIA RICCARDO S 30 17

24° 16 13 PANICHI VINCENZO S 24 GIUNTINI CLAUDIO S 28 15

25° 2 13 TAURINO DONATO S 26 BATTISTINI SILVIO S 26 13

26° 3 16 CHIANTINI GIOVANNI S 36 CHIANTINI ALESSANDRA L 30 12

19 17 LANDOZZI GIANLUCA S 34 VIRONETTI RENATO S 36 12

28° 22 18 PINTO PATRIZIA S L 36 IADARESTA ELSA S L 36 9

29° 13 9 MAGGI PAOLO MARIO S 33 NAVARI ANDREA S 11 N.R.

12 12 BRAMANTI GIAN PAOLO S 22 POLACCI FRANCESCA S L 30 N.R.
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Classifica PARZIALE



1° 20 6 TERIGI MARCO S 18 NANNINI SAMUELE 10 41

2° 14 9 PINI MONICA S L 22 GEMIGNANI ALESSANDRO S 16 40

7 3 DEL PUNTA GIOVANNI 0 TONELLI FRANCO S 20 40

23 7 MARGHERI MARCO S 12 BACCI FABIOLA S L 16 40

5° 31 8 LUNARDI SANDRO S 17 GAETANIELLO FABIO S 16 39

10 13 CUOMO ROBERTO S 25 MIRENGHI STEFANO S 28 39

9 9 BIZZARRI FRANCESCO S 30 BIZZARRI GIOVANNI S 12 39

8° 17 3 BENDINELLI EDOARDO S 5 MACII ROBERTO S 6 38

32 9 VISIONI PAOLO S 17 PRINI ERALDO S 18 38

10° 18 11 VATRELLA CRISTINA S L 19 MACCANTI MONICA S L 29 37

11° 28 9 VANELLI JACOPO S 18 TORRI LORENZO 19 36

12° 21 7 DINI NATALIA S L 24 GALATOLO ALBERTO 11 35

13° 4 18 LARI ALESSANDRO S 36 FALEZZA ANITA S L 36 34

6 6 CANTIERI RODOLFO S 23 LEONIDE FRANCO S 8 34

11 17 DI CAPUA ALESSIA L 36 DE VITA CARLO 32 34

8 7 PONZANELLI FABRIZIO S 10 CONTI FRANCA S L 20 34

17° 15 10 FANUCCHI GIOVANNI S 13 DELLA NINA PAOLA S L 33 33

27 9 TURI DOMENICO S 21 PICCINOCCHI LUCA S 17 33

19° 1 7 BAUDONE ANDREA S 8 BAUDONE LORENZO S 29 32

20° 24 14 GIANNERINI GRAZIANO S 24 MURU ANTONELLA CARMEN S L 36 31

25 13 TEMPESTI SIMONE S 22 GAMBINI NADIA S L 36 31

26 8 FURBETTA FRANCESCO S 23 BIFFI MAURO S 12 31

23° 16 13 PANICHI VINCENZO S 24 GIUNTINI CLAUDIO S 28 27

24° 3 16 CHIANTINI GIOVANNI S 36 CHIANTINI ALESSANDRA L 30 26

25° 2 13 TAURINO DONATO S 26 BATTISTINI SILVIO S 26 25

22 18 PINTO PATRIZIA S L 36 IADARESTA ELSA S L 36 25

19 17 LANDOZZI GIANLUCA S 34 VIRONETTI RENATO S 36 25

5 11 PADOVANI MASSIMO S 18 PAZZAGLIA RICCARDO S 30 25

29° 13 9 MAGGI PAOLO MARIO S 33 NAVARI ANDREA S 11 N.R.

12 12 BRAMANTI GIAN PAOLO S 22 POLACCI FRANCESCA S L 30 N.R.
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